TA I_ E N T - E T C Ro +27(0)73 375 2166 / +27(0)79 874 7818 [ info@talent-etc.co.za @ talent-etc.co.za

EMILE HAGER

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 27/03/1988
AGE 33
HEIGHT (CM) 188
WAIST SIZE 33
SHIRT SIZE 40
SHOE SIZE 1
HAIR COLOUR BROWN
EYE COLOUR BROWN
ETHNICITY CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT YES

INSTRUMENTS

PIANO

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS

ACCENTS

STANDARD AMERICAN, SOUTHERN AMERICAN, BRITISH RP, COCKNEY, IRISH, GERMAN, SPANISH, FRENCH, RUSSIAN,
AUSTRALIAN

SKILLS

CLASSICALLY TRAINED SINGER

TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
2008-2010 UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA BA DRAMA AND PERFORMING ARTS
20M SCREEN ACTORS STUDIO CAPE INTENSIVE FILM ACTING
TOWN
EXPERIENCE
FILM
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
TWEE EEN - MADE FOR TV FILM - ROLE: LEAD (ADRIAAN) - KYKNET 2021
KNYSNA - FEATURE FILM - ROLE: LEAD (PASCAL) - WEST FIVE FILMS, KYKNET 2015

INESCAPABLE - INTERNATIONAL FEATURE FILM - ROLE: NAGUIB 201


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2023/10/Screenshot-2023-10-30-at-142.jpg

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO

COMEDY MIXTAPE - SABC 2 - ROLE: VARIOUS - TAYLORMADE PROD

VENUS FLYTRAP - NETFLIX - ROLE: ALAN

DIE BYL (SEASON 4) - ROLE: NEVILLE KOTZE - MARCHE MEDIA - KYKNET

ARENDS VLEI - ROLE: MARTIN MEYER - PENGUIN FILMS - KYKNET
DIE SENTRUM - ROLE: CHRISTO - PENGUIN FILMS - SABC 2
GENERATIONS (THE LEGACY) - ROLE: MR X - SABC 1

JAMILLAH AND ALLADIN, BBC TV SERIES

HARTLAND - YOUNG MAN - KYKNET

COMMERCIALS
PRODUCTION INFO
PICK N PAY - A LOT MORE TV - WORK FROM HOME MAN
WALLS (UK) - TURKISH AND MEXICAN THUG
HOTELS.COM - CAR BREAKDOWN GUY
COCA COLA - 2018 FIFA - MEXICAN SUPPORTER

CAPPY - PULPY - JUICE - LEAD

THEATRE
PRODUCTION INFO
ORDINARY DAYS - MUSICAL - ROLE: JASON
SIEN EKJOU, SIEN EK MY- CABARET - WOORDFEES - LEAD

TOMATO TOMATO - WOORDFEES - ROLE: JAN

CARNIVAL OF THE ANIMALS - UP SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA - NARRATOR

PETER AND THE WOLF - UP SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA - NARRATOR

ENTERACTIVE PRODUCTIONS - PUPPET THEATRE - VARIOUS SHOWS (WIELIE

WALIE, HAASDAS ETC)

HARDLOOP DOMINEE - PROFESSOR - TOURING SHOW (FARCE)
CLOSER (HEGTER) - LARRY

| AM A CAMERA - CHRISTOPHER ISHERWOOD

THE CRUCIBLE - REVEREND PARIS

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

OTHER
PRODUCTION INFO
COMEDY SKETCH WRITER - COMEDY MIXTAPE - SABC 2
SCREENWRITER - TWEE EEN - TV MOVIE

SCREENWRITER - CELLAR (WORKING TITLE) - BOOK ADAPTATION FOR
FEATURE FILM

DIALOGUE WRITER - SUIDOOSTER - DAY-TIME SOAP

YEAR

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2018

2017

200M

YEAR

2020

2019

2018

2018

2016

YEAR

2019

2016

2015

2012

2012

20M-2014

20M

2010

2009

2009

YEAR

2021

2020

2017-2021

2015-2016



PRODUCTION INFO YEAR

SCREENPLAY WRITER - KNYSNA FEATURE FILM 2014-2015



