

EMILE HAGER



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	27/03/1988
AGE	33
HEIGHT (CM)	188
WAIST SIZE	33
SHIRT SIZE	40
SHOE SIZE	11
HAIR COLOUR	BROWN
EYE COLOUR	BROWN
ETHNICITY	CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

PIANO

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS

ACCENTS

STANDARD AMERICAN, SOUTHERN AMERICAN, BRITISH RP, COCKNEY, IRISH, GERMAN, SPANISH, FRENCH, RUSSIAN, AUSTRALIAN

SKILLS

CLASSICALLY TRAINED SINGER

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2008-2010	UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA	BA DRAMA AND PERFORMING ARTS
2011	SCREEN ACTORS STUDIO CAPE TOWN	INTENSIVE FILM ACTING

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
TWEE EEN - MADE FOR TV FILM - ROLE: LEAD (ADRIAAN) - KYKNET	2021
KNYSNA - FEATURE FILM - ROLE: LEAD (PASCAL) - WEST FIVE FILMS, KYKNET	2015
INESCAPABLE - INTERNATIONAL FEATURE FILM - ROLE: NAGUIB	2011

TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
COMEDY MIXTAPE - SABC 2 - ROLE: VARIOUS - TAYLORMADE PROD	2021
VENUS FLYTRAP - NETFLIX - ROLE: ALAN	2021
DIE BYL (SEASON 4) - ROLE: NEVILLE KOTZE - MARCHE MEDIA - KYKNET	2021
ARENDS VLEI - ROLE: MARTIN MEYER - PENGUIN FILMS - KYKNET	2021
DIE SENTRUM - ROLE: CHRISTO - PENGUIN FILMS - SABC 2	2021
GENERATIONS (THE LEGACY) - ROLE: MR X - SABC 1	2018
JAMILLAH AND ALLADIN, BBC TV SERIES	2017
HARTLAND - YOUNG MAN - KYKNET	20011

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
PICK N PAY – A LOT MORE TV - WORK FROM HOME MAN	2020
WALLS (UK) - TURKISH AND MEXICAN THUG	2019
HOTELS.COM - CAR BREAKDOWN GUY	2018
COCA COLA - 2018 FIFA - MEXICAN SUPPORTER	2018
CAPPY - PULPY - JUICE - LEAD	2016

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
ORDINARY DAYS - MUSICAL - ROLE: JASON	2019
SIEN EK JOU, SIEN EK MY- CABARET - WOORDFEES - LEAD	2016
TOMATO TOMATO - WOORDFEES - ROLE: JAN	2015
CARNIVAL OF THE ANIMALS - UP SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA - NARRATOR	2012
PETER AND THE WOLF - UP SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA - NARRATOR	2012
INTERACTIVE PRODUCTIONS - PUPPET THEATRE - VARIOUS SHOWS (WIELIE WALIE, HAASDAS ETC)	2011-2014
HARDLOOP DOMINEE - PROFESSOR - TOURING SHOW (FARCE)	2011
CLOSER (HEGTER) - LARRY	2010
I AM A CAMERA - CHRISTOPHER ISHERWOOD	2009
THE CRUCIBLE - REVEREND PARIS	2009

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

OTHER

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
COMEDY SKETCH WRITER - COMEDY MIXTAPE - SABC 2	2021
SCREENWRITER - TWEE EEN - TV MOVIE	2020
SCREENWRITER - CELLAR (WORKING TITLE) - BOOK ADAPTATION FOR FEATURE FILM	2017-2021
DIALOGUE WRITER - SUIDOOSTER - DAY-TIME SOAP	2015-2016

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
SCREENPLAY WRITER - KNYSNA FEATURE FILM	2014-2015